
Christopher Rawlins CE Primary School Date Card 2023 - 2024 

Autumn Term       Term Dates 
September  
13th  Parent drop in 3:15  
21st  Pupils & siblings individual 

photos  
21st  Local Governing Body meeting 

7:00 
21st  PTFA AGM 
26th  Harvest Tea Y5/6 1:30 
27th Harvest Service at St Mary’s 

Church Y3/4 11:00  

October  
5th     Reception parents Phonics 

meeting 2:30 and 7:00 
9th    Bikeability training Y5/6  
9th – 20th SEN reviews 
14th   Open morning for prospective 

Nursery and Reception 
parents 9:30 – 11:00 

17th   Parents consultations  
3:30 – 5:00 

18th   Parents Consultations 4:00 – 
7:00 

 
 
 

November 
3rd   Flu vaccinations R-Y6  
4th   Open morning for prospective 

Nursery and Reception 
parents 9:30 – 11:00 

23rd  Book Look: Writing focus 3:15  
30th   Local Governing Body  

meeting 7:00 
30th  Christmas Decorating 

afternoon 
 

December  
1st   PTFA Christmas Bazaar 
5th  EYFS Performance 9:45 and 

1:30  
6th   KS1 Performance 1:30 
7th   KS1 Performance 1:30 
8th   Christmas Tree Festival 

opening 2:00 – 3:30  
12th  Christingle Service at St 

Mary’s Church 4:00 
13th  Christmas Dinner day  
14th  KS1 to Pantomime 
15th  Data reports to parents 
18th  KS2 Carols Round the Tree 

3:15 – 4:00 at school   
 

Autumn Term 
Tuesday 5th Sept – Friday 20th Oct 
Tuesday 31st Oct – Weds 20th Dec 
 
Half Term 
Monday 23rd Oct – Friday 27th Oct 
 
INSET Days 
1st September 
4th September 
30th October 

Spring Term       
January 
8th – 12th Jan Y5/6 residential 
9th    Start of school 8:40 
22nd  KS2 SATs information mtg for 

parents 3:15  
25th  Local Governing Body meeting 

7:00 
29th  Y1 phonics check for parents 

2:45  

February 
7th   Bible Service Y3/4 at school 
1pm 
24th  Open morning for prospective 

Nursery parents 9:30 – 11:00 
 

March 
1st    EYFS & KS1 Dance Day 
8th    KS2 Dance Day 
11th – 15th Science Week  
11th – 28th SEN reviews  
14th  Local Governing Body meeting 7:00 
19th  Parents consultations  

3:30 – 5:00 
20th  Parents consultations  

4:00 – 7:00 
20th  R, Y1/2 Palm Sunday Service St Mary’s Church 1:30  
27th  Easter Service Y5/6 St Mary’s Church 10.30am  

Spring Term 
Tuesday 9th Jan – Friday 9th Feb 
Monday 19th Feb – Thurs 28th March 
 
Half Term 
Monday 12th Feb – Friday 16th Feb 

 
INSET day 
8th January 

Summer Term        
April 
22nd  Portrait and whole class 

photos 
24th  Y3/4 production 1:30 & 6:00 
 

May 
Y2 Assessments  
13th  KS2 SATs week  
9th  Local Governing Body meeting 

7:00 
20th  Arts Week  
 
 

June 
3rd   Y4 Multiplication Check  
6th   Y5 PACAAR outdoor day 
10th  Y1 Phonics Screening check  
26th  EYFS Sports Day 1:30  
27th  Y1-6 Sports Day 9:00 – 12:00 
 

July 
4th  Local Governing Body meeting 

7:00 
12th  Reports to parents  
17th  KS2 Performance 1:30 & 6:00 
18th  KS2 Performance 6:00 
17th – 19th Y4 residential  
22nd Y6 Leavers Service St Mary’s 

Church 1:30 
23rd  9:15 Y6 Leavers Assembly 

Summer Term 
Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May 
Tuesday 4th June – Thurs 24th July 
 
Half Term 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

 
INSET day 
3rd June 

 

 


